
Fees Guide

NHS Treatment Bands

Examinations

Oral Hygiene

Tooth Whitening

White Fillings

Veneers

Crowns

Bridges

Dentures

Root Canal Treatment

Band 1

Band 2

Band 3

Oral Examinations

X-ray

Panoramic Radiography

30 Minute Hygiene Treatment includes scale and polish

45 Minute Hygiene Treatment includes scale and polish

60 Minute Oral Care Pack

In Surgery Whitening

Home Whitening Trays

Composite Filling

Cerec Porcelain inlay/onlay

Emax Porcelain inlay/onlay

Porcelain Veneers

IPX Emax Porcelain

Gold Crown

Porcelain Bonded Metal Bridge

Zirconia Metal Free Bridge

Partial Acrylic Denture

Full Upper/Lower Denture

Tooth with 1 Root Canal

Tooth with 2 Root Canals

Tooth with 3 Root Canals

£20.60

£56.30

£600.00

£25.00

Free

Free

£45.00

£65.00

£85.00

£295.00

£195.00

£75.00

£265.00

£295.00

£295.00

£265.00

£295.00

£295.00

£295.00

£395.00

£200.00

£260.00

£330.00

£345.00



Dental Implants

Teeth-On-4

Zygomatic Implants

Additional Items May be required for Dental Implant treatment

Implant Assessment 

Acrylic Long Term Provisional Impant Crown

CT Scan Required prior to implant surgery

Acrylic Long Term Provisional Impant Bridge

Composite Crown Including abutment

Guided Bone Regeneration

Total-Single Tooth Implant

Teeth-On-4 Including final titanium and composite bridge

Includes:
Extractions, sedation, implant placement 4-6 implants as required, fixed provisional bridge on the day of surgery, 1 night hotel  
accommodation, implant hygiene appointment, plus definitive bridge of your choice after 6 months.

Includes:
Extractions, sedation, implant placement 4-6 implants as required, fixed provisional bridge on the day of surgery, 1 night hotel ac-
commodation, implant hygiene appointment, plus titanium and composite bridge.

Zygomatic Teeth-On-4 Including final titanium and composite bridge

Implant Titanium Dental Implant, add choice of Implant Crown

Sinus Augmentation

Porcelain Crown Including abutment

Free

£95.00

£695.00

£300.00

£400.00

£995.00-£1095.00

From £6500

From £9500

£195.00

£125.00 Cost per tooth

£600.00

£300.00


