

Fees Guide

NHS Treatment Bands

Band 1	£20.60
Band 2	£56.30
Band 3	£600.00
Examinations	
Oral Examinations	£25.00
X-ray	Free
Panoramic Radiography	Free
Oral Hygiene	
30 Minute Hygiene Treatment includes scale and polish	£45.00
45 Minute Hygiene Treatment includes scale and polish	£65.00
60 Minute Oral Care Pack	£85.00
Tooth Whitening	
In Surgery Whitening	£295.00
Home Whitening Trays	£195.00
White Fillings	
Composite Filling	£75.00
Cerec Porcelain inlay/onlay	£265.00
Emax Porcelain inlay/onlay	£295.00
Veneers	
Porcelain Veneers	£295.00
Crowns	
IPX Emax Porcelain	£265.00
Gold Crown	£345.00
Bridges	
Porcelain Bonded Metal Bridge	£295.00
Zirconia Metal Free Bridge	£295.00
Dentures	
Partial Acrylic Denture	£295.00
Full Upper/Lower Denture	£395.00
Root Canal Treatment	
Tooth with 1 Root Canal	£200.00
Tooth with 2 Root Canals	£260.00
Tooth with 3 Root Canals	£330.00

Dental Implants

Tooth-On-/	
Total-Single Tooth Implant	£995.00-£1095.00
Porcelain Crown Including abutment	£400.00
Composite Crown Including abutment	£300.00
Implant Titanium Dental Implant, add choice of Implant Crown	£695.00
CT Scan Required prior to implant surgery	£95.00
Implant Assessment	Free

Teeth-On-4

Teeth-On-4 Including final titanium and composite bridge

Includes:

Extractions, sedation, implant placement 4-6 implants as required, fixed provisional bridge on the day of surgery, 1 night hotel accommodation, implant hygiene appointment, plus definitive bridge of your choice after 6 months.

From £6500

Zygomatic Implants

Zygomatic Teeth-On-4 Including final titanium and composite bridge	From £9500

Includes:

Extractions, sedation, implant placement 4-6 implants as required, fixed provisional bridge on the day of surgery, 1 night hotel accommodation, implant hygiene appointment, plus titanium and composite bridge.

Additional Items May be required for Dental Implant treatment

Acrylic Long Term Provisional Impant Crown	£195.00
Acrylic Long Term Provisional Impant Bridge	£125.00 Cost per tooth
Sinus Augmentation	£600.00
Guided Bone Regeneration	£300.00